



TAV.0	GT DEVICE	ED. 01/17
-------	-----------	-----------

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	REMARK
1	0306197	Rotation union 8-1/4	1	
2	0306077	Tee union 1/4	1	
3	0306004	Safety valve 1/4 10bar	1	
4	YC2-2402899	Air tank	1	
5	0511133	Union 1"X50	1	
6	C33P300008	Hook	1	
7	0203011	Nut M10 – GB6170	1	
8	0205011	Washer D.10 – GB/T97.1	1	
9	0204005	Nut M10 – GB/T889.1	1	
10	0205007	Washer D.6 – GB/T96	2	
11	0201013	Screw M6X16 – GB/T5783	2	
12	0306087	Silencer PSV-01 G/18	1	
13	0306204	One-way valve 1/8	1	
14	0306194	GT pneumatic valve	1	
15	C108040300	GT hose	1	
16	0207040	Screw M5X8 – GB/T973	2	
17	0511130	Hose clip	1	
18	C108040200	GT nozzle	1	
19	0207060	Self-tapping screw ST4.2X12 - GB/T845	2	
20	0207054	Self-tapping screw ST4.2X16 - GB/T845	2	
21	0207055	Self-tapping screw ST4.2X20 - GB/T845	2	
22	0207042	Screw M5X12 – GB/T973	4	
23	C108040002	GT hose protection	1	
24	C108040001	GT nozzle support	1	
25	0306338	Control valve 234-885	2	
26	0511134	Protective nylon hose	1	